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1 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY SHF0805200501 UTTAR PRADESH 573 575 576 576 578.7 582 571 7 2883.7 571 2312.7 578.18
2 MOHINI SINGH SHF2511200506 RAJASTHAN 565 563 578 576 580 572 574 7 2880 572 2308 577.00
3 SANSKRITI BANA SHF0908200601 UTTAR PRADESH 562 570 577 575 582 5 2866 562 2304 576.00
4 PRACHI SHF1904200703 RAJASTHAN 570 573 573 576 580 5 2872 570 2302 575.50
5 KETAN SHF0607200501 HARYANA 571 572 581.7 573 573 5 2870.7 571 2299.7 574.93
6 RUCHITA RAJENDRA VINERKAR SHF2712199201 RAILWAYS 572 570 573 579 575 5 2869 570 2299 574.75
7 PRIYANSHI PURVA SHF0202201101 HARYANA 572 572 581 569 574 5 2868 569 2299 574.75
8 KANAK SHF2101200802 HARYANA 566 565 576 573 573 575 6 2862 565 2297 574.25
9 NEERAJ KAUR SHF2510198802 BSF 565 580 568 572 576 5 2861 565 2296 574.00

10 HIMANSHI SHF2805200903 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 571 578 573 572 572 5 2866 571 2295 573.75
11 SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE SHF3010200701 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 572 565 573 581 568 5 2859 565 2294 573.50
12 AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL SHF1009200707 PUNJAB 577 573 575 570 574 564 6 2856 564 2292 573.00
13 JANHAVI RANJEET DESHMUKH SHF2106200301 MAHARASHTRA 565 571 566 580 574 5 2856 565 2291 572.75
14 NANDANI PARASHAR SHF2008200401 RAJASTHAN 572 571 568 573 574 5 2858 568 2290 572.50
15 ANJALI CHAUDHARY SHF1803200302 UTTAR PRADESH 572 571 570 569 576 5 2858 569 2289 572.25
16 NAVYA SHF2111200701 HARYANA 566 567 570 569 580 5 2852 566 2286 571.50
17 SHIKSHA SARAN SHF0507200901 RAJASTHAN 574 567 573 560 571 5 2845 560 2285 571.25
18 YASHIKA SHF0801200803 HARYANA 567 569 572 565 576 5 2849 565 2284 571.00
19 BHAVYA KAUL SHF0406200804 RAJASTHAN 573 567 570 565 574 5 2849 565 2284 571.00
20 LUCKY SHF2406200701 HARYANA 567 575 569 573 4 2284 0 2284 571.00
21 PARISHA GUPTA SHF0410200501 DELHI 565 569 569 568 576 5 2847 565 2282 570.50
22 SHITAL PREETAM DESAI SHF2806198801 MAHARASHTRA 565 578 569 568 567 5 2847 565 2282 570.50
23 KAMALA KUMARI SHF0203199803 RAJASTHAN 573 569 565 560 573 5 2840 560 2280 570.00
24 MUSKAN VERMA SHF1411200404 UTTAR PRADESH 573 561 568 565 573 5 2840 561 2279 569.75
25 SAINA BHARWANI SHF0103200801 DELHI 574 564 569 564 571 5 2842 564 2278 569.50
26 PRANJALI VARSHNEY SHF1308198801 UTTAR PRADESH 571 562 565 569 572 5 2839 562 2277 569.25
27 PADMA D. SHF0711197301 RAILWAYS 569 570 570 542 568 5 2819 542 2277 569.25
28 YASHSAVI JOSHI SHF1502200501 UTTARAKHAND 568 569 573 567 563 5 2840 563 2277 569.25
29 ANGEL MAHANTA SHF1005200802 ASSAM 572 569 554 568 567 5 2830 554 2276 569.00
30 KAMINI SHF2404199402 HIMACHAL PRADESH 560 566 573 564 572 5 2835 560 2275 568.75
31 AVANTHIKA MADHU SHF1101201101 KARNATAKA 559 567 565 573 570 5 2834 559 2275 568.75
32 URVA CHAUDHARY SHF0309200702 UTTAR PRADESH 572 569 565 569 564 5 2839 564 2275 568.75
33 UMA KUMARI SHF3006200104 HARYANA 572 565 564 560 573 5 2834 560 2274 568.50
34 CHAHEK SHF2905200801 HARYANA 571 563 562 565 574 5 2835 562 2273 568.25
35 AARADHYA MISHRA SHF1511201001 MADHYA PRADESH 563 566 576 557 568 5 2830 557 2273 568.25
36 TIYANA PHOGAT SHF0305200701 HARYANA 572 567 564 567 566 5 2836 564 2272 568.00
37 NEELAM KANWAR SHF1505199701 ASSAM RIFLE MARKSMANship UNIT 564 559 565 569 573 5 2830 559 2271 567.75
38 KANISHKA DAGAR SHF2410200501 HARYANA 565 574 563 563 569 5 2834 563 2271 567.75
39 LAVANYA KANWAR SHF0305201101 RAJASTHAN 556 563 569 562 576 5 2826 556 2270 567.50
40 SUCHITA SHF2511200907 HARYANA 562 567 568 564 571 5 2832 562 2270 567.50
41 MAHIMA TURHI AGRAWAL SHF2808199803 MADHYA PRADESH 551 571 557 572 569 5 2820 551 2269 567.25
42 SWAMINI KAILAS JEJURKAR SHF2003201102 MAHARASHTRA 565 570 567 567 554 5 2823 554 2269 567.25
43 AKANSHA SHF1208199703 CISF 561 565 565 568 570 5 2829 561 2268 567.00
44 MUSKAN CHAHAL SHF1908200601 HARYANA 563 559 569 571 565 5 2827 559 2268 567.00
45 KAVITA DHOUNDIYAL SHF2606199701 ITBP 568 570 566 560 564 5 2828 560 2268 567.00
46 ANSHIKA MAVI SHF2501200802 HARYANA 565 571 562 563 568 5 2829 562 2267 566.75
47 NAYASHA RANA SHF0112200402 DELHI 563 562 566 568 569 5 2828 562 2266 566.50
48 KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH RAJPUT SHF1512200502 MAHARASHTRA 565 564 530 568 569 5 2796 530 2266 566.50
49 KUMKUM RATHORE SHF1402200305 RAJASTHAN 560 555 562 562 580 5 2819 555 2264 566.00
50 JANVI VIDHYADHAR MANATKAR SHF2304200801 MAHARASHTRA 557 556 574 563 570 5 2820 556 2264 566.00
51 SHIKHA NARWAL SHF2210200401 HARYANA 555 553 571 570 568 5 2817 553 2264 566.00
52 GEETA BAPURAO MHASKE SHF1002198902 MAHARASHTRA 570 559 569 557 566 5 2821 557 2264 566.00
53 PINKI GHASAL SHF1508200605 RAJASTHAN 574 560 557 561 568 5 2820 557 2263 565.75
54 MANISHA PAL SHF2312199501 UTTAR PRADESH 570 562 568 561 563 5 2824 561 2263 565.75
55 NIYAMICKA RANA SHF2401201001 DELHI 572 560 569 562 556 5 2819 556 2263 565.75
56 ROSHNI PANDIT SHF0407201002 DELHI 568 569 558 567 557 5 2819 557 2262 565.50
57 YASHIKA TYAGI SHF1201201001 UTTAR PRADESH 560 561 545 568 572 5 2806 545 2261 565.25
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58 RITIKA SHF0107200105 UTTAR PRADESH 562 557 565 565 569 5 2818 557 2261 565.25
59 AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY SHF0503199702 RAJASTHAN 567 569 566 559 555 5 2816 555 2261 565.25
60 VAIBHAVI SUNILKUMAR TRIVEDI SHF2201199401 GUJARAT 562 572 560 567 554 5 2815 554 2261 565.25
61 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY SHF2106200603 RAJASTHAN 568 564 569 560 563 564 6 2820 560 2260 565.00
62 JASPREET KAUR SHF1412199501 PUNJAB 564 563 570 563 562 5 2822 562 2260 565.00
63 JAPNEET KAUR SHF1610200802 PUNJAB 567 559 563 571 554 5 2814 554 2260 565.00
64 ANUSHKA SHF1611200901 HARYANA 559 562 562 568 567 5 2818 559 2259 564.75
65 SHASHI KUMARI SHF1507200302 BSF 563 569 570 554 557 5 2813 554 2259 564.75
66 DEVANSHI SHF1306201201 HARYANA 571 558 565 565 555 5 2814 555 2259 564.75
67 PRAJNA SINGH SHF1302201001 UTTAR PRADESH 563 560 568 556 567 5 2814 556 2258 564.50
68 AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR BALEHOSUR SHF1507200701 KARNATAKA 534 566 560 567 565 5 2792 534 2258 564.50
69 SUMEDHA SHARMA SHF1705200501 HARYANA 565 566 566 561 561 5 2819 561 2258 564.50
70 MAHI BHADOURIA SHF0505200601 MADHYA PRADESH 562 568 563 565 550 5 2808 550 2258 564.50
71 POOJA TOMAR SHF1008200407 UTTAR PRADESH 540 565 565 561 566 5 2797 540 2257 564.25
72 RIYA DUGGAL SHF1108200502 DELHI 560 556 568 565 564 5 2813 556 2257 564.25
73 GAMBERYA V GOWDA SHF0904201001 KARNATAKA 558 559 564 560 570 563 6 2816 559 2257 564.25
74 YASHIKA GOEL SHF1507199202 UTTAR PRADESH 564 565 567 561 554 5 2811 554 2257 564.25
75 ARUSHI LATHWAL SHF0703201004 HARYANA 564 555 560 560 572 5 2811 555 2256 564.00
76 DIKSHITA CHOUDHARY SHF1803201001 RAJASTHAN 568 566 564 558 557 5 2813 557 2256 564.00
77 JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR SHF1612200402 MAHARASHTRA 568 557 559 558 570 5 2812 557 2255 563.75
78 DISHA KUKNA SHF0408199701 RAJASTHAN 564 552 566 559 566 5 2807 552 2255 563.75
79 TANISHA DABODIA SHF2610200304 DELHI 555 561 572 557 565 5 2810 555 2255 563.75
80 JIYA JAKHAR SHF0704201101 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 561 573 557 557 564 5 2812 557 2255 563.75
81 DWARAM PRANAVI SHF2610200607 ANDHRA PRADESH 558 562 564 571 558 5 2813 558 2255 563.75
82 JAT MANGLI SAGARMAL SHF2811200101 RAJASTHAN 562 566 558 569 558 5 2813 558 2255 563.75
83 NISHA YADAV SHF1812200401 HARYANA 560 563 557 567 564 5 2811 557 2254 563.50
84 PRIDHI SHF0503201001 DELHI 566 571 559 557 558 5 2811 557 2254 563.50
85 ADITI MISHRA SHF2408200902 HARYANA 564 564 559 563 561 5 2811 559 2252 563.00
86 PARI SHARMA SHF1511201002 RAJASTHAN 569 552 562 562 559 5 2804 552 2252 563.00
87 AARNA RAJPUT SHF0704200801 MADHYA PRADESH 557 567 561 566 558 5 2809 557 2252 563.00
88 PRAGATI DANGI SHF2901200701 UTTARAKHAND 567 567 558 560 557 5 2809 557 2252 563.00
89 SAPNA SHF1403200501 HARYANA 565 564 563 554 559 5 2805 554 2251 562.75
90 AASHU SHF2601200003 UTTAR PRADESH 566 555 561 557 566 5 2805 555 2250 562.50
91 YASHIKA BANSIWAL SHF0908201102 RAJASTHAN 558 565 570 554 556 5 2803 554 2249 562.25
92 HARSHITA RATHI SHF0301201002 DELHI 561 563 558 559 565 5 2806 558 2248 562.00
93 HIRAL PRAVINBHAI SHIYANI SHF0412200101 GUJARAT 561 564 562 561 558 5 2806 558 2248 562.00
94 DIYA DHARIWAL SHF1011200902 UTTAR PRADESH 561 551 563 555 568 5 2798 551 2247 561.75
95 URVASHI SHF2011200202 HARYANA 548 560 572 556 559 5 2795 548 2247 561.75
96 VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS SHF0609200503 TAMILNADU 554 563 561 567 556 5 2801 554 2247 561.75
97 BINDU KUMARI SHF0610199501 UTTAR PRADESH 562 551 561 567 556 5 2797 551 2246 561.50
98 MONIKA TOMAR SHF1407199301 RAJASTHAN 556 544 567 567 556 5 2790 544 2246 561.50
99 KRITIKA SHF3112200901 HARYANA 555 562 563 558 561 5 2799 555 2244 561.00

100 MANYATA CHOUDHARY SHF0205201201 DELHI 546 556 570 558 560 5 2790 546 2244 561.00
101 YOGITA SHF2007199901 SSB 557 565 562 556 560 5 2800 556 2244 561.00
102 TANU SHREE TOMAR SHF0112200503 UTTAR PRADESH 561 564 559 549 558 5 2791 549 2242 560.50
103 SIDHYA SINGH SHF1811201001 HARYANA 555 556 570 561 555 5 2797 555 2242 560.50
104 VANSHIKA TYAGI SHF2610200307 HARYANA 563 556 563 560 555 5 2797 555 2242 560.50
105 SAAIBA HANS SHF1812200504 ORISSA 559 557 556 552 568 5 2792 552 2240 560.00
106 PRAJNA PRASHANT KESARKAR SHF0510201301 MAHARASHTRA 552 563 559 562 556 5 2792 552 2240 560.00
107 SUNITA KUMARI SHF3108200408 RAJASTHAN 564 567 551 558 535 5 2775 535 2240 560.00
108 ANISA SAYYED SHF2209198001 HARYANA 543 565 557 551 566 5 2782 543 2239 559.75
109 PREKSHA SHF0702201101 RAJASTHAN 567 553 554 561 557 5 2792 553 2239 559.75
110 DIPTI BAIRWA SHF1802201101 RAJASTHAN 555 540 569 560 555 5 2779 540 2239 559.75
111 ANJLI SHF1209200601 HARYANA 547 559 562 556 561 5 2785 547 2238 559.50
112 TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD SHF2110200301 GUJARAT 550 538 567 563 558 5 2776 538 2238 559.50
113 RAJLAXMI POONIA SHF0107198001 RAJASTHAN 563 555 566 554 553 5 2791 553 2238 559.50
114 EKTA MALIK SHF0811199501 DELHI 566 558 561 553 551 5 2789 551 2238 559.50
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115 VAISHNAVI ANIL KHATAVKAR SHF0410200502 MAHARASHTRA 560 558 560 560 549 5 2787 549 2238 559.50
116 AKSHITA SHF1506200603 UTTAR PRADESH 549 553 559 556 569 5 2786 549 2237 559.25
117 TANNU SHF0101200907 UTTAR PRADESH 560 555 555 561 561 5 2792 555 2237 559.25
118 AALIYA KHAN SHF1410200606 RAJASTHAN 556 566 553 562 543 5 2780 543 2237 559.25
119 DEVIKA JAIN SHF0812200106 MADHYA PRADESH 547 551 562 569 554 5 2783 547 2236 559.00
120 SAKSHI SHF1810201001 RAJASTHAN 544 559 560 561 555 5 2779 544 2235 558.75
121 PRUSHTI MITESHGIR GOSWAMI SHF0405200902 GUJARAT 552 558 528 554 570 5 2762 528 2234 558.50
122 ANUSHKA SINGH SHF0610200903 UTTAR PRADESH 551 554 560 558 562 5 2785 551 2234 558.50
123 VIDYA GOWDA SHF1804198902 KARNATAKA 552 555 562 559 558 5 2786 552 2234 558.50
124 MUSKAN BHATT SHF0905200301 UTTAR PRADESH 554 555 566 557 556 5 2788 554 2234 558.50
125 SIMRAN SUKHWAL SHF3010200703 RAJASTHAN 554 563 558 559 553 5 2787 553 2234 558.50
126 RAKSHITA SHF1608200402 HARYANA 547 555 565 555 558 5 2780 547 2233 558.25
127 DRISHTI SANGWAN SHF1401200801 HARYANA 548 555 554 560 563 5 2780 548 2232 558.00
128 NIKU SHF1202200901 RAJASTHAN 565 561 552 551 554 5 2783 551 2232 558.00
129 ISHITA MALIK SHF3112200303 DELHI 552 562 557 561 551 5 2783 551 2232 558.00
130 ANCHAL SINGH SHF1608200704 MADHYA PRADESH 554 565 553 560 546 5 2778 546 2232 558.00
131 NEETIKA SHF1206200301 HARYANA 560 569 553 544 549 5 2775 544 2231 557.75
132 VINITA SHF0704198901 DELHI 565 559 547 555 551 5 2777 547 2230 557.50
133 VAISHNAVI SHF2908200802 CHANDIGARH 545 557 557 559 556 5 2774 545 2229 557.25
134 LAVANYA CHOPRA SHF2901200402 DELHI 547 561 565 549 554 5 2776 547 2229 557.25
135 ARSHIYA KAUSHIK SHF1012200602 HARYANA 549 547 558 560 561 5 2775 547 2228 557.00
136 ANJALI TYAGI SHF0909200904 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 561 560 547 547 560 5 2775 547 2228 557.00
137 CHITRANSHI SHARMA SHF0702200701 UTTAR PRADESH 563 556 558 548 551 5 2776 548 2228 557.00
138 SHILPI BISHT SHF2703198002 ONGC 559 555 555 554 558 5 2781 554 2227 556.75
139 HARSHITA BHARGAVA SHF1409200102 RAJASTHAN 547 547 567 558 555 5 2774 547 2227 556.75
140 RIYA SHF2505201002 HARYANA 562 555 556 541 554 5 2768 541 2227 556.75
141 NAINA TYAGI SHF1306200602 UTTAR PRADESH 556 561 557 553 4 2227 0 2227 556.75
142 DIVYA SHARMA SHF1607200603 UTTAR PRADESH 566 559 547 550 552 5 2774 547 2227 556.75
143 AVISHI BHARDWAJ SHF1911201103 UTTAR PRADESH 564 558 553 552 539 5 2766 539 2227 556.75
144 SWATI SARAN SHF1402200802 RAJASTHAN 538 553 556 557 560 5 2764 538 2226 556.50
145 KRITIKA BENIWAL SHF1203200304 RAJASTHAN 546 563 547 559 556 5 2771 546 2225 556.25
146 RITIKA NAIN SHF1207200801 RAJASTHAN 563 555 556 542 551 5 2767 542 2225 556.25
147 RAMANDEEP KAUR SHF0707199402 SSB 542 559 562 556 548 5 2767 542 2225 556.25
148 SUHANA PSHF1010201001 DELHI 552 552 555 560 557 5 2776 552 2224 556.00
149 KAMAKSHI SHEKHAWAT SHF1903201001 RAJASTHAN 553 554 550 565 552 5 2774 550 2224 556.00
150 MAHIMA KAMBOJ SHF2905200301 UTTAR PRADESH 555 560 557 552 550 5 2774 550 2224 556.00
151 REKHA SHF1902198301 HARYANA 562 555 555 552 549 5 2773 549 2224 556.00
152 SAINA CHOWDHARY SHF2104201101 DELHI 544 553 555 552 563 5 2767 544 2223 555.75
153 SHRADHA SHARMA SHF3010200102 DELHI 552 554 563 552 554 5 2775 552 2223 555.75
154 DIVANSHI SHF0811200501 HARYANA 565 556 545 551 551 5 2768 545 2223 555.75
155 ISHANI CHHITWAL SHF0912201101 HARYANA 540 547 550 567 558 5 2762 540 2222 555.50
156 SHAMBHAVI RAJ SHAH SHF1904198402 MAHARASHTRA 558 545 550 557 557 5 2767 545 2222 555.50
157 SWARNA LATHA SHF1009197301 KARNATAKA 558 558 558 544 548 5 2766 544 2222 555.50
158 YASHVI CHOUDHARY SHF2612200802 RAJASTHAN 551 562 553 556 547 5 2769 547 2222 555.50
159 SUMAN SHF2506197601 CHANDIGARH 558 553 558 553 533 5 2755 533 2222 555.50
160 SAANVI SAINI SHF2508201002 RAJASTHAN 550 564 546 549 558 5 2767 546 2221 555.25
161 JAISMIN KAUR SHF2909200702 HARYANA 562 562 554 543 541 5 2762 541 2221 555.25
162 R KIRTHANA SHF2101200702 TAMILNADU 554 557 549 546 560 5 2766 546 2220 555.00
163 HIRAL JAGDISHBHAI BHARWAD SHF2806200101 GUJARAT 552 552 541 558 558 5 2761 541 2220 555.00
164 AAKSHI SHF2212200702 PUNJAB 552 560 548 554 554 5 2768 548 2220 555.00
165 TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI SHF1112200501 GUJARAT 547 559 559 547 554 5 2766 547 2219 554.75
166 SANCHITA SHF2804201101 RAJASTHAN 554 558 555 552 546 5 2765 546 2219 554.75
167 TANISHI CHOUDHARY SHF2808200901 RAJASTHAN 558 563 554 544 337 5 2556 337 2219 554.75
168 PRERNA MAVI SHF1802200603 HARYANA 546 554 545 556 562 5 2763 545 2218 554.50
169 DHANVI K H SHF1104201001 KARNATAKA 540 556 552 558 552 5 2758 540 2218 554.50
170 JEEVIKA KARANWAL SHF0803200702 UTTAR PRADESH 550 557 557 554 4 2218 0 2218 554.50
171 PRIYANKA SHF2407199002 DELHI 546 556 554 559 548 5 2763 546 2217 554.25
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172 YASHITA SHOKEEN SHF1901200403 HARYANA 541 544 557 556 559 5 2757 541 2216 554.00
173 SANGEETA SHF0512200603 RAJASTHAN 554 560 548 551 551 5 2764 548 2216 554.00
174 AADHYA BISHNOI SHF3009201201 RAJASTHAN 554 547 552 542 562 5 2757 542 2215 553.75
175 MONIKA SHF0505198601 HARYANA 555 552 557 547 551 5 2762 547 2215 553.75
176 KOMAL SACHIN DHAKE SHF0912200503 MAHARASHTRA 558 544 556 557 541 5 2756 541 2215 553.75
177 GAGANDEEP KAUR SHF2204198801 RAILWAYS 553 552 552 554 555 5 2766 552 2214 553.50
178 DIYA VASHISTH SHF0907200601 UTTAR PRADESH 555 552 544 549 557 5 2757 544 2213 553.25
179 DHANVITA BASAVARAJ SHF1803200802 KARNATAKA 553 549 552 548 558 5 2760 548 2212 553.00
180 NISHTHA SHF2308200404 HARYANA 559 553 549 551 545 5 2757 545 2212 553.00
181 RIDHIMA GAJRAJ SHF1612200603 RAJASTHAN 551 552 553 555 551 5 2762 551 2211 552.75
182 YOHANSHI BISHNOI SHF0312200503 RAJASTHAN 543 538 559 559 550 5 2749 538 2211 552.75
183 RIDDHI HOODA SHF2511200702 UTTAR PRADESH 544 551 550 546 563 5 2754 544 2210 552.50
184 DHARTI RATHORE SHF2606200804 RAJASTHAN 550 558 540 549 552 5 2749 540 2209 552.25
185 INNAYAT THAKUR SHF1009200801 CHANDIGARH 547 556 558 547 548 5 2756 547 2209 552.25
186 KASHISH SHF0701200403 DELHI 557 551 559 542 539 5 2748 539 2209 552.25
187 KARIKA UPADHYAY SHF2608201201 UTTAR PRADESH 558 545 534 548 557 5 2742 534 2208 552.00
188 MUSKAN SHF0801200701 HARYANA 539 541 557 556 553 5 2746 539 2207 551.75
189 HIMANSHI JAKHAR SHF0703200903 RAJASTHAN 548 539 560 553 546 5 2746 539 2207 551.75
190 SHRAVIKA BHATT SHF2907200901 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT 548 559 561 536 539 5 2743 536 2207 551.75
191 GARIMA SUNIL DABHADE SHF1111201106 MAHARASHTRA 530 538 550 560 556 5 2734 530 2204 551.00
192 ADITY KUMARI SHF2608200801 UTTARAKHAND 550 554 538 553 546 5 2741 538 2203 550.75
193 GAURI GUPTA SHF1801200901 UTTAR PRADESH 557 546 538 547 552 5 2740 538 2202 550.50
194 RUDRAKSHI NEOL SHF0608201101 CHANDIGARH 551 551 535 555 543 5 2735 535 2200 550.00
195 PURNIMA SINGH SHF2609200302 UTTAR PRADESH 545 549 548 551 551 5 2744 545 2199 549.75
196 VANIA SANDHU SHF0111201201 CHANDIGARH 538 545 555 546 552 5 2736 538 2198 549.50
197 DRISHTI AGARWAL SHF2609200701 DELHI 540 540 562 554 4 2196 0 2196 549.00
198 DIKSHITHA NETTI SHF0402201102 ANDHRA PRADESH 550 545 544 543 553 5 2735 543 2192 548.00
199 VANI CHAUHAN SHF2602200901 HARYANA 545 543 554 546 547 5 2735 543 2192 548.00
200 SHYAMA SARASWAT SHF1010200002 UTTAR PRADESH 556 550 545 540 537 5 2728 537 2191 547.75
201 DEEPINDERJEET KAUR SHF0911200801 PUNJAB 542 555 542 550 535 5 2724 535 2189 547.25
202 KALYANI AMOL TARAS SHF3005201201 MAHARASHTRA 541 540 548 543 554 5 2726 540 2186 546.50
203 ANGELL BISHNOI PSHF2610200803 PUNJAB 550 552 539 544 536 5 2721 536 2185 546.25
204 VIDUSHI SHRINGIRISHI SHF0601201001 MADHYA PRADESH 545 545 547 547 542 5 2726 542 2184 546.00
205 AARJU NARUKA SHF2511200508 RAJASTHAN 550 545 547 542 531 5 2715 531 2184 546.00
206 SAMRADDHI DHAKITE PSHF2008200902 MADHYA PRADESH 524 537 560 553 533 5 2707 524 2183 545.75
207 AARADHYA CHAUDHARI SHF3011201202 UTTAR PRADESH 536 541 536 546 559 5 2718 536 2182 545.50
208 VINITA KUMARI MAHIPAL SHF2411200104 RAJASTHAN 547 540 541 544 550 5 2722 540 2182 545.50
209 PALAK SANGWAN SHF1703200803 RAJASTHAN 528 550 548 546 538 5 2710 528 2182 545.50
210 BHAVYA GUPTA SHF0208200902 HARYANA 537 543 542 554 542 5 2718 537 2181 545.25
211 MANASVI SHARMA SHF1509201203 CHANDIGARH 546 537 551 534 546 5 2714 534 2180 545.00
212 KANCHANPREET KAUR DHIMAN SHF2808201202 PUNJAB 538 552 542 535 547 5 2714 535 2179 544.75
213 MANTSHA PARVEEN SHF2003200804 UTTAR PRADESH 543 541 549 544 542 5 2719 541 2178 544.50
214 NIRBHAI KEWALSING GIRASE SHF1511200901 MAHARASHTRA 553 515 534 544 546 5 2692 515 2177 544.25
215 GHAZALA SAMIUR REHMAN NAUSHAD ALI SHF2211198201 MAHARASHTRA 542 536 556 531 543 5 2708 531 2177 544.25
216 ABANTIKA NARAIN SHF2312200901 UTTAR PRADESH 543 534 549 549 536 5 2711 534 2177 544.25
217 SHAGUN SHF0908200609 HARYANA 544 535 546 537 547 5 2709 535 2174 543.50
218 ARSHIA CHAUDHARY SHF0305201004 DELHI 546 552 544 511 530 5 2683 511 2172 543.00
219 VANSHIKA PSHF2802201201 RAJASTHAN 540 523 550 529 551 5 2693 523 2170 542.50
220 NAVI SHARMA SHF1610201006 UTTAR PRADESH 555 528 544 526 542 5 2695 526 2169 542.25
221 SHAGUN CHAUDHARY SHF2003200802 UTTAR PRADESH 536 532 521 547 549 5 2685 521 2164 541.00
222 KHUSHI NATH SHF1505200901 HARYANA 535 540 535 531 550 5 2691 531 2160 540.00
223 TEJAL PARASHAR SHF1611200902 HARYANA 539 540 538 541 540 5 2698 538 2160 540.00
224 HARNOOR KAUR TUTEJA SHF0201200901 MADHYA PRADESH 543 531 541 540 530 5 2685 530 2155 538.75
225 SIDDHI DHILLON SHF2203201201 HARYANA 523 534 546 536 535 5 2674 523 2151 537.75
226 AARADHAYA SONI SHF2009201202 RAJASTHAN 533 535 524 538 542 5 2672 524 2148 537.00
227 SUDIKSHA SHARMA SHF2908201301 HARYANA 537 528 541 542 522 5 2670 522 2148 537.00
228 GAURI YADAV SHF2603200603 DELHI 532 534 542 537 533 5 2678 532 2146 536.50
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229 PARMESHA SURESH ZADE SHF2007200703 MAHARASHTRA 542 537 537 530 520 5 2666 520 2146 536.50
230 SHAHANUR TAJUDDIN SHAIKH SHF2509200804 MAHARASHTRA 533 539 533 521 537 5 2663 521 2142 535.50
231 BANI SINGH SHF1406200803 UTTAR PRADESH 524 522 544 527 538 5 2655 522 2133 533.25
232 JYOTI RAWAT SHF0904196101 DELHI 525 531 535 525 525 5 2641 525 2116 529.00
233 YASHIKA SHF0903200901 HARYANA 550 541 52 480 4 1623 0 1623 405.75


